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LV-Nr. 02-698-064, erfasste Fragebdgen = 7

1. Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course.

' The course is clearly structured.

2 The lecturer seems to care about the students'
learning success.

¥ The lecturer makes the course interesting.

Y The lecturer behaves in a friendly and respectful
manner towards the students.

¥ The lecturer goes into the students' questions
and suggestions in sufficient detail.

® The lecturer clarifies the usability and usefulness
of the subject covered.

' The way in which the course is held
furthers understanding of the subject.
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® The lecturer makes use of helpful aids (e.g. script,
presentations) to support the learning process.

¥ The lecturer encourages my interest in the
subject area.

19 The lecturer uses the time available to him/her
for the essentials.

" The lecturer clearly demonstrates how diverse
information is interrelated.
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12 The lecturer expresses himself/herself clearly
and comprehensibly.

"% The course is a good combination of
conveyance of knowledge and discussion.

) The lecturer promotes the active participation of
students in the course.
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18 | have the technical equipment to take part in
digital courses.

7 | get sufficient explanations for dealing with the
digital elements in the course.

"8 The digital elements used in the online course
support my learning process in a meaningful way.

19 My workload seems to be comparable to a face-
to-face course.

22 The ratio of input and self-study phases in the
online course is appropriate.

29 | can structure my learning and work rhythm more
freely in the the digital course.

29 | would appreciate seeing this course
supplemented by digital elements in the future as
well.
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. . . 0% 16,7% 16,7% 16,7% 50%
) |n the digital course, | learned just as much as in a strongly disagree : — —T strongly agree n=s,
. F 1 av.=
classroom setting. dev.=1,3
ab.=1
1 2 3 4 5
%6 Were there any technical problems during the course?
yes 0% n=7
no ) 100%

20 |f so, which?

The evaluation will not be displayed due to low responserate. ...

%8 Are there tutors in the course?

yes C] 14.3% n=7
no ( ) 85.7%
- . 0%  100% 0% 0% 0%

29 There are sufficient tutors available. strongly disagree : —T : : strongly agree =1
av.=,
dev.=0

1 2 3 4 5
. i 0% 0%  100% 0% 0%
139 The tutors behave in a friendly and respectful strongly disagres - - — - strongly agree n=1
manner towards the students. Gov0
1 2 3 4 5
. . 0% 0%  100% 0% 0%
31| am very pleased with the tutors' corrections resp. strongly disagree - - — - strongly agree n=1,
feedback. Serso
1 2 3 4 5
0% _ 100% 0% 0% 0%
1.32) L . . _
Supervision given by the tutors is helpful. strongly disagree strongly agree =1
dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
1.33) —
The tutors appear Competent- strongly disagree strongly agree 2;1:2
dev.=0
1 2 3 4 5
P . 0% 0% 57,1% 42,9% 0%
*) The level of difficulty of the course is... much 0o low : e B S much too high =7,
F av.=g,
' dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0% 42,9% 57,1% 0%
1.35) : , , _
The scope of the course is... much 100 low — L much too high =7
dev.=b,5
1 2 3 4 5
0% 0%  571% 28,6% 14,3%
1.36) . , \ , ~
The pace of the course is... much 0o low H—— much too high "=
dev.=0,8
1 2 3 4 5
- . 0% 0% 0% 429% 57,1%
*1 Qverall, | am very satisfied with the lecturer as the strongly disagree : : T strongly agree n=7
course instructor. ' ' Fovs05
1 2 3 4 5
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0% 0% 14,3% 28,6% 57,1%

%) Overall, | am very satisfied with the digital strongly disagree T strongly agree =,
implementation of the course. Y dov=0,8
1 2 3 4 5
e 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%
%9 Qverall, | am very satisfied with the tutors. strongly disagree —T : : : strongly agree n=1,
av.=
dev.=0

e . 0%  143% 14,3% 57,1% 14,3%
49 Qverall, | am very satisfied with the collaboration strongly disagree - — T strongly agree n=r
of the fellow students. ' ' ' R

1 2 3 4 5
e 0% 0%  14,3% 286% 57.1%
49 Qverall, | am very satisfied with the course. strongly disagree = strongly agree n=7
¥ ] 1 av.=4,4
dev.=0,8
1 2 3 4 5
- 0% 0% 0%  286% 71.4%

%2 How much have you learnt in this course? very ltle o very much =7
av.=4,
dev.=0,5

1 2 3 4 5
0% 14,3% 14,3% 28,6% 42,9% -
n=

4% What was your level of interest in the course very low : : very high =,

subject before the course began? dev.=1,2
1 2 3 4 5
49 What were your reasons for attending the course? Several answers possible
important for exam ( ) 71.4% n=7
compulsory course C] 14.3%
out of interest ) 57.1%
to obtain an overview of the subject [ ] 100%
because of the instructor :] 42.9%
other reasons 0%
4% How much time (in hours) do you spend on average per week (outside class) working on the substance matter?
n=7
0 0% av.=2,7
dev.=0,5
S — 286%
3-4 ) 71.4%
56 0%
more than 6 0%
4% How many sessions of the course did you miss?
=7
0 0% av=2,1
dev.=0,4
12 ) 85.7%
more than 2 C] 14.3%
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47 Which semester are you currently enrolled for (in your major subject)?
n=7

1 0% av=2,9
dev.=0,9
 E— 2%
s(C ) 28.6%
a1 28.6%
5 0%
6 0%
7 0%
8 0%
more than 8 0%
48 Major subject; for teaching profession please insert first subject (use code from the list):
B 02/008 (4 Counts)
m 02/011
H 12/004
49 Only for teaching profession: please insert second subject (use code from the list):
The evaluation will not be displayed due to low responserate.
%9 Degree of your current course of studies (major subject)?
Bachelor 0% n=7
Master ( ] 100%
State Examination for Teaching Profession 0%
State Examination (law, med., pharm.) 0%
Ecclesiastical Examination 0%
other degree 0%
1.51) Sex
male ) 57.1% n=7

female (] 28.6%
diverse D 14.3%

%2 What do you like about this course? (Reference from the data protection officer: Please note that the
comments appear unchanged in the report)

B | like how applicable the theory is in practice.

%% Do you have any criticism or suggestions about this course (e.g. regarding the rooms, the equipment, schedule of the course)?
B | think tutorial or additional time slot given for practicing the theory (which is a lot in this course) could benefit students a lot.

B Tutor is sometime very chaotic and seems like she sometimes doesn’t know what she’s doing
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Profile

Subunit: 02-Wirtschaftswissenschaften
Prof. Dr. Bernd Hayo
European Monetary Economics

Name of the instructor:

Name of the course:
(Name of the survey)

Values used in the profile line: Mean

1. Please assess the extent to which you agree to the following statements concerning the course.
1.1 The course is clearly structured. dsi;rgggg /%. strongly agree =7 ave50 md=50 dev=0,0
1.2) I'g;?rﬁgusrgéseesegs to care about the students' dsi;rgggg .< strongly agree =7 avedS md=50 dev=08
13)  The lecturer makes the course interesting. dsi;re(‘)ngly \. strongly agree =7 ave49 md=50 dev=04
gree I
e mannar oards the Stgents. dnatra 1\ strongly agree N7 ave49 mi=50  dev=0s
" In Sunasaione i suffsent et oo dnatra strongly agree n7 a0 mi=50  dev=00
T eatliness of tna Scbjeet coverd dnatra f strongly agree n7 49 moss0  dev=0s
T rherd understanding of e ubject dnatra /1 strongly agree N7 ave49 mi=50  dev=0s
" LGt prasematons) o upsertihe eemiog doagas /j strongly agree n7 aved7 mos50  dev=05
1.9) Z&EZ{;S::;.encourages my interest in the dsi;rgggg .l\ strongly agree =7 avedS md=50 dev=08
1.10) ;I;t:eﬁlzcé:rst-:gnttjisa?: the time available to him/her dsi;rgggg ). strongly agree =7 ave49 md=50 dev=04
1.11) L?grlﬁggrgﬁriglﬁ?éll};:lggghstrates how diverse dsi;rgggg .( strongly agree =7 aved7 md=50 dev=0S5
1.12) ;’23 (I:%cr;uprzheeﬂ)sriils;es himself/herself clearly dsi;re(‘)g'%lg /; strongly agree 7 =49 md=50 dev=04
i Igr?v(;?/gﬁgeiz? k%%c\:\;jle%c;]nélgggﬁdoigccgssion. dsi;g);r%lg "'/\ strongly agree n=7 av=4,4 md=50 dev.=0,8
e ante ¥ e coipans 2ctve partipaton dnatra } strongly agree n7 49 moss0  dev=0s
1.15) Main course and this course are coherent. dsi;re(‘)ngly .[ strongly agree - aved7  md<50  dev=08
gree \
{somveose g s s smns
Hemmee g s s o
1.20) There is sufficient exchange with the lecturer. dsi;re(‘)ngly 1 strongly agree =7 avedd  md=50  dev=ld
gree I
1.21) 'Sl'tt:zr:nitss.suﬂicient exchange with other dsi;rgggg .{ strongly agree - qved3  md=45 dev=08
1.22) Zgl?nsgg&fsi:Fi)su;[a)ggof)?ilefx-tzt.Udy phases in the dsi;rgggg L\\ strongly agree =7 aved4  md=50 dev=08
O rare oy e e G courear ™™ dnatra \ﬁL strongly agree n7 a0 mi=50  dev=00
s oy gt Semenea e future doagas '/} strongly agree n6 =48 mo=50 dev=0s
as well.
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1.25)

1.29)

1.30)

1.31)

1.32)

1.33)

1.34)

1.35)

1.36)

1.37)

1.38)

1.39)

1.40)

1.41)

1.42)

1.43)

In the digital course, | learned just as much as
in a classroom setting.

There are sufficient tutors available.

The tutors behave in a friendly and respectful
manner towards the students.

| am very pleased with the tutors' corrections
resp. feedback.

Supervision given by the tutors is helpful.

The tutors appear competent.

The level of difficulty of the course is...

The scope of the course is...

The pace of the course is...

Overall, | am very satisfied with the lecturer as

the course instructor.

Overall, | am very satisfied with the digital
implementation of the course.

Overall, | am very satisfied with the tutors.
Overall, | am very satisfied with the
collaboration of the fellow students.
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course.

How much have you learnt in this course?

What was your level of interest in the course
subject before the course began?

28.07.2022

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

much too low

much too low

much too low

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

strongly
disagree

very little

very low

||__|//

evasys Evaluation

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

much too high

much too high

much too high

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

strongly agree

very much

very high

n=6

n=1

n=1

n=1

n=1

n=1

av.=4,0

av.=2,0

av.=3,0

av.=3,0

av.=2,0

av.=2,0

av.=3,4

av.=3,6

av.=3,6

av.=4,6

av.=4,4

av.=1,0

av.=3,7

av.=4,4

av.=4,7

av.=4,0

md=4,5

md=2,0

md=3,0

md=3,0

md=2,0

md=2,0

md=3,0

md=4,0

md=3,0

md=5,0

md=5,0

md=1,0

md=4,0

md=5,0

md=5,0

md=4,0

dev.=1,3

dev.=0,0

dev.=0,0

dev.=0,0

dev.=0,0

dev.=0,0

dev.=0,5

dev.=0,5

dev.=0,8

dev.=0,5

dev.=0,8

dev.=0,0

dev.=1,0

dev.=0,8

dev.=0,5

dev.=1,2

Page 7



